



Help Line: 916-264-5011 CityofSacramento.org/dsd

Sacramento County: Sacramento Area Sewer District

Permit #:		
Address:		

- Your project is located in the Sacramento County: Sacramento Area Sewer District
- Approval for connection to the sewer lines in this area must be granted by the Sacramento County: Sacramento Area Sewer District.
- Fees for connections to sewer lines in this area must be paid to the Sacramento County: Sacramento Area Sewer District.

The Sacramento County: Sacramento Area Sewer District
Permit Services Unit is located at:

10060 Goethe Road Sacramento, CA 95827 www.sacsewer.com (916) 876-6100

THE PERMIT FOR THIS PROJECT WILL NOT BE ISSUED UNTIL THIS DEPARTMENT HAS RECEIVED DOCUMENTED PROOF OF PAYMENT OF ALL FEES TO SACRAMENTO COUNTY.

CDD-0261 Revised 1-10-2017 Page 1 of 1